Ipswich Friday 7 August, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 DINE @THEBARNFAMILYRESTAURANT Class 3 Handicap
1350 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

Desert Knight(Gillian Heinrich)
Watchmen(John Dann)

Standing Ovation (NZ)(Michael
Lakey)

Toots Is Tops(Stephen Lee)
Devillain(Pat Duff)
Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)

2 CARLTON MID Maiden Plate

1700 metres

01
02

04
05

06

07
08

09
10

11

02

04

06

07

08
10

11

Black Whitto(Chris Munce)
Front Page News(Kevin Kemp)

Spurious(Pat Duff)
Torowoto(Peter & Will Hulbert)

Tycoon Mckinney(Neil Hocking)

Vanderwink (NZ)(Shane Parsons)
ESKIMO KISS(Ben Robinson)

Morgause(Ben Robinson)
CELTIC PRIDE(Ronald Cameron)

Package(Scott Morrisey)

SIRROMET Maiden Plate
1200 metres

Arise My Son(Ben Ahrens)
Karbors(Stuart Kendrick)
Mishani Destroyer(Kelly Purdy)

Next Dimension (NZ)(Kacy
Fogden)

Tim's Lane(Chris O'Reilly)
Bishojo(Neil Hocking)

Lucky Time(Chris Munce)

$21000

$21000

$21000

Luke Dittman
Brad Stewart
James Orman

Jon Grisedale
Tegan Harrison
Micheal Hellyer

Michael Murphy

Andrew
Mallyon

Dale Smith

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Taylor Marshall

Nathan
Fazackerley

Jason Taylor

Sheriden
Tomlinson

Justin Huxtable

Ryan Wiggins
Dale Smith

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Micheal Hellyer

Chris Taylor

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Larry Cassidy

12:42PM

2
3
4

01:17PM

3
5

10
4

01:57PM

60.0
59.5
59.0

56.5
55.0
55.0

58.5
58.5

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5
56.5

56.5
56.0

56.0

58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5
56.5

56.5
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12 We Want It All(Glen Petersen) Jason Taylor

SCHWEPPES Fillies and Mares Class 1 Plate
1200 metres $21000

01 Enterprise Asva(Michael Lakey)
02 I'm Kate (NZ)(Kris Lees)

Sean Cormack

Andrew
Mallyon

Justin Huxtable
Brad Stewart
Dale Smith
Taylor Marshall
Micheal Hellyer

03 Lady Brahmos(Chris Munce)
04 Rhyme Time(Lindsay Hatch)
06  Star Barista(Pat Duff)

07 Top Society(Nathan Gay)
08  Vivid Fortress(Kacy Fogden)

TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
800 metres $30000

01 Remember Mary(Brian Azel) Brad Stewart

02 Beware(Brenton Andrew) Billie-Rose
Andrew

03 Pieridae(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Wendy Peel
04 Sertin(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Sheriden
Tomlinson

05 Viceman(Steven Thomas) Sean Cormack
06 Real Cute(Bradley Smith) Ms Minonette
Kennedy

08 After The Storm(Kym Afford) Ms Hannah
Phillips

09 Somebody's Girl(Kelly Schweida) James Orman
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02:34PM
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03:12PM

8
2

3

56.5

60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

62.0
61.5

61.5
61.0

60.5
60.0

58.0

56.0

6 THOROUGHBRED SPORTS BAR NOW OPEN BENCHMARK 65

Handicap

1530 metres $21000

01  Mr Storm (NZ)(Bevan Laming) Michael Cahill
04 Okanagan Miss(Matt Kropp) Ms Alex Patis
05  Corsini(Matthew Dunn) Les Tilley

Robbie Fradd
Tegan Harrison
Nozi Tomizawa

07 Delector(Bryan & Daniel Guy)
08 Kirro(John Hubbard)
09 Celtic Tiger (NZ)(Doug Lane)

03:50PM
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PENNYWISE Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Plate

1200 metres
01 Big Jake(Kenneth Perrin)

$21000
Adam Sewell

04:27PM
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61.0
57.5
57.0
55.5
55.0
55.0

60.0

05
06
09
10
11
12

King's Rule(Gary Doughty)
Kingscote(Scott Morrisey)
Ubetwedo(Flo Braybrook)
Wowsers(Chris Munce)
Zeeluck(Ben Robinson)
Disarmed(Marcus Wilson)

Michael Cahill
Justin Huxtable
Micheal Hellyer

Ryan Wiggins

Jason Taylor
Tegan Harrison

A = W A NG

60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
57.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




