## Ipswich Friday 7 August, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DINE @THEBARNFAMILYRESTAURANT Class 3 Handicap 1350 metres \$21000 12:42PM						12	We Want It All(Glen Petersen)	, ,	lor 3	56.5	
01	esert Knight(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Dittman		2	60.0		SCHWEPPES Fillies and Mares Class 1 Plate 1200 metres \$21000				02:34PM	
02	Watchmen(John Dann)	Brad Stewart	3	59.5		01	Enterprise Asva(Michael Lakey			-	
03	Standing Ovation (NZ)(Michael Lakey)	James Orman	4	59.0		02	I'm Kate (NZ)(Kris Lees)	y) Sean Conna Andre Mally	ew 7	60.0	
04	Toots Is Tops(Stephen Lee)	Jon Grisedale	1			03	Lady Brahmos(Chris Munce)	Justin Huxta		60.0	
05	Devillain(Pat Duff)	Tegan Harrison	6	55.0		05	Rhyme Time(Lindsay Hatch)	Brad Stew		60.0	
06	Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)	Micheal Hellyer	5	55.0		04	Star Barista(Pat Duff)	Dale Sm			
2 CAF	RLTON MID Maiden Plate					07	Top Society(Nathan Gay)	Taylor Marsl			
	0 metres \$21000		01:	:17PM		08	Vivid Fortress(Kacy Fogden)	Micheal Hell			
01	Black Whitto(Chris Munce)	Michael Murphy	3	58.5							
02	Front Page News(Kevin Kemp)	Andrew Mallyon	5	58.5			BENCHMARK 65 Handicap metres \$30	0000	03	:12PM	
04	Spurious(Pat Duff)	, Dale Smith	10	58.5		01	Remember Mary(Brian Azel)	Brad Stew	art 8	62.0	
05	Torowoto(Peter & Will Hulbert)	Ms Madeleine Wishart	4	58.5		02	Beware(Brenton Andrew)	Billie-Ro Andr		61.5	
06	Tycoon Mckinney(Neil Hocking)	Ms Minonette	6	58.5		03	Pieridae(Lindsay Hatch)	Ms Wendy P	eel 7	61.5	
07	Vanderwink (NZ)(Shane Parsons)	Kennedy Taylor Marshall	7	58.5		04	Sertin(Tony & Maddysen Sear	rs) Sherid Tomlins		61.0	
07	ESKIMO KISS(Ben Robinson)	Nathan	8	56.5		05	Viceman(Steven Thomas)	Sean Corma	ack 6	60.5	
00		Fazackerley	0	50.5		06	Real Cute(Bradley Smith)	Ms Minonel	te 5	60.0	
09	Morgause(Ben Robinson)	Jason Taylor	9	56.5				Kenne	edy		
10	CELTIC PRIDE(Ronald Cameron)	Sheriden Tomlinson	2	56.0		08	After The Storm(Kym Afford)	Ms Hann Phill		58.0	
11	Package(Scott Morrisey)	Justin Huxtable	1	56.0		09	Somebody's Girl(Kelly Schweid	da) James Orm	ian 3	56.0	
3 STR	ROMET Maiden Plate				6	тно	OROUGHBRED SPORTS BAR NOW OPEN BENCHMARK 65				
				01:57PM			dicap				
02	Arise My Son(Ben Ahrens)	Ryan Wiggins	1	58.5				1000		:50PM	
04	Karbors(Stuart Kendrick)	Dale Smith	2			01	Mr Storm (NZ)(Bevan Laming)	-			
06	Mishani Destroyer(Kelly Purdy)	Jaq		58.5		04	Okanagan Miss(Matt Kropp)	Ms Alex Pa			
		Guthmann-Che				05	Corsini(Matthew Dunn)	Les Til	•		
		ster				07	Delector(Bryan & Daniel Guy)				
07	Next Dimension (NZ)(Kacy	Micheal Hellyer	6	58.5		08	Kirro(John Hubbard)	Tegan Harris		55.0	
00	Fogden) Tim's Lane(Chris O'Reilly)	Chric Taylor	0	58.5		09	Celtic Tiger (NZ)(Doug Lane)	Nozi Tomiza	wa 3	55.0	
08 10	Bishojo(Neil Hocking)	Chris Taylor Ms Minonette		58.5 56.5	7	7 PENNYWISE Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Plate					
10		Kennedy	/	50.5				L000		:27PM	
11	Lucky Time(Chris Munce)	Larry Cassidy	4	56.5		01	Big Jake(Kenneth Perrin)	Adam Sev	vell 7	60.0	

King's Rule(Gary Doughty)	Michael Cahill	5
Kingscote(Scott Morrisey)	Justin Huxtable	2
Ubetwedo(Flo Braybrook)	Micheal Hellyer	4
Wowsers(Chris Munce)	Ryan Wiggins	3
Zeeluck(Ben Robinson)	Jason Taylor	1
Disarmed(Marcus Wilson)	Tegan Harrison	6

05

06

09

10

11

12

## RACING QUEENSLAND

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

57.5

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.